
Fiche horaires valable au 

1er Septembre 2025 



V ers Ploeuc Centre  

Lundi au Vendredi – Toute l’Année r 

                                

Palais des Congrès 7:30 8:50 12:45 14:00 15:30 16:50 18:00 18:40 19:20                       

Ville Jouyaux 7:32 8:52 12:47 14:02 15:32 16:52 18:02 18:42 19:22                       

Magenta 7:39 8:59 12:54 14:09 15:39 16:59 18:09 18:49 19:29                       

Les Landes 7:40 9:00 12:55 14:10 15:40 17:00 18:10 18:50 19:30                       

Ville Glé 7:42 9:02 12:57 14:12 15:42 17:02 18:12 18:52 19:32                       

Plédran Centre 7:43 9:03 12:58 14:13 15:43 17:03 18:13 18:53 19:33                       

Ménhir 7:45 9:05 13:00 14:15 15:45 17:05 18:15 18:55 19:35                       

Croix Cabaret 7:49 9:09 13:04 14:19 15:49 17:09 18:19 18:59 19:39                       

St-Carreuc Gare 7:51 9:11 13:06 14:21 15:51 17:11 18:21 19:01 19:41                       

St-Carreuc Cimetière 7:54 9:14 13:09 14:24 15:54 17:14 18:24 19:04 19:44                       

St-Carreuc Mairie 7:54 9:14 13:09 14:24 15:54 17:14 18:24 19:04 19:44                       

Croix Rabet 7:57 9:17 13:12 14:27 15:57 17:17 18:27 19:07 19:47                       

Ville Es Bruyères 7:59 9:19 13:14 14:29 15:59 17:19 18:29 19:09 19:49                       

La Haie 8:00 9:20 13:15 14:30 16:00 17:20 18:30 19:10 19:50                       

Ville Prigens 8:00 9:20 13:15 14:30 16:00 17:20 18:30 19:10 19:50                       

Ploeuc St-Eloy 7:01 9:21 13:16 14:31 16:01 17:21 18:31 19:11 19:51                       

Ploeuc Centre 8:02 9:22 13:17 14:32 16:02 17:22 18:32 19:12 19:52                       



V ers Palais des Congrès 

Lundi au Vendredi – Toute l’Année r 

                                

Ploeuc Centre 6:43 6:48 8:08 9:28 13:18 14:38 16:08 17:28 18:38                       

Ploeuc St-Eloy 6:44 6:49 8:09 9:29 13:19 14:39 16:09 17:29 18:39                       

Ville Prigens 6:45 6:50 8:10 9:30 13:20 14:40 16:10 17:30 18:40                       

La Haie 6:45 6:50 8:10 9:30 13:20 14:40 16:10 17:30 18:40                       

Ville Es Bruyères 6:46 6:51 8:11 9:31 13:21 14:41 16:11 17:31 18:41                       

Croix Rabet 6:48 6:53 8:13 9:33 13:23 14:43 16:13 17:33 18:43                       

St-Carreuc Mairie 6:51 6:56 8:16 9:36 13:26 14:46 16:16 17:36 18:46                       

St-Carreuc Cimetière 6:51 6:56 8:16 9:36 13:26 14:46 16:16 17:36 18:46                       

St-Carreuc Gare 6:54 6:59 8:19 9:39 13:29 14:49 16:19 17:39 18:49                       

Croix Cabaret 6:56 7:01 8:21 9:41 13:31 14:51 16:21 17:41 18:51                       

Ménhir 7:00 7:05 8:25 9:45 13:35 14:55 16:25 17:45 18:55                       

Plédran Centre 7:02 7:07 8:27 9:47 13:37 14:57 16:27 17:47 18:57                       

Ville Glé 7:03 7:08 8:28 9:48 13:38 14:58 16:28 17:48 18:58                       

Les Landes 7:05 7:10 8:30 9:50 13:40 15:00 16:30 17:50 19:00                       

Magenta 7:06 7:11 8:31 9:51 13:41 15:01 16:31 17:51 19:03                       

Ville Jouyaux 7:14 7:19 8:39 9:59 13:49 15:09 16:39 17:59 19:09                       

Palais des Congrès 7:15 7:20 8:40 10:00 13:50 15:10 16:40 18:00 19:10                       



V ers Ploeuc Centre  

Samedi r 

                                

Palais des Congrès 14:00 15:30 16:50 18:00 19:20                           

Ville Jouyaux 14:02 15:32 16:52 18:02 19:22                           

Magenta 14:09 15:39 16:59 18:09 19:29                           

Les Landes 14:10 15:40 17:00 18:10 19:30                           

Ville Glé 14:12 15:42 17:02 18:12 19:32                           

Plédran Centre 14:13 15:43 17:03 18:13 19:33                           

Ménhir 14:15 15:45 17:05 18:15 19:35                           

Croix Cabaret 14:19 15:49 17:09 18:19 19:39                           

St-Carreuc Gare 14:21 15:51 17:11 18:21 19:41                           

St-Carreuc Cimetière 14:24 15:54 17:14 18:24 19:44                           

St-Carreuc Mairie 14:24 15:54 17:14 18:24 19:44                           

Croix Rabet 14:27 15:57 17:17 18:27 19:47                           

Ville Es Bruyères 14:29 15:59 17:19 18:29 19:49                           

La Haie 14:30 16:00 17:20 18:30 19:50                           

Ville Prigens 14:30 16:00 17:20 18:30 19:50                           

Ploeuc St-Eloy 14:31 16:01 17:21 18:31 19:51                           

Ploeuc Centre 14:32 16:02 17:22 18:32 19:52                           



V ers Palais des Congrès 

Samedi r 

                                

Ploeuc Centre 13:18 14:38 16:08 17:28 18:38                           

Ploeuc St-Eloy 13:19 14:39 16:09 17:29 18:39                           

Ville Prigens 13:20 14:40 16:10 17:30 18:40                           

La Haie 13:20 14:40 16:10 17:30 18:40                           

Ville Es Bruyères 13:21 14:41 16:11 17:31 18:41                           

Croix Rabet 13:23 14:43 16:13 17:33 18:43                           

St-Carreuc Mairie 13:26 14:46 16:16 17:36 18:46                           

St-Carreuc Cimetière 13:26 14:46 16:16 17:36 18:46                           

St-Carreuc Gare 13:29 14:49 16:19 17:39 18:49                           

Croix Cabaret 13:31 14:51 16:21 17:41 18:51                           

Ménhir 13:35 14:55 16:25 17:45 18:55                           

Plédran Centre 13:37 14:57 16:27 17:47 18:57                           

Ville Glé 13:38 14:58 16:28 17:48 18:58                           

Les Landes 13:40 15:00 16:30 17:50 19:00                           

Magenta 13:41 15:01 16:31 17:51 19:03                           

Ville Jouyaux 13:49 15:09 16:39 17:59 19:09                           

Palais des Congrès 13:50 15:10 16:40 18:00 19:10                           
 


